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Super Baby F
Cognome nome

PARRA CARKOWSKI LETICIA

MOCELLIN MARGHERITA
TAUFER ALESSIA
BIASI ANTICLEA
FIORAVANZO ANNA
FAORO ANGELICA
FRASSON DILETTA
DEL FAVERO OLIVIA
PALMIERI DEVA
FACCHIN SARA
MAGAGNOTTI MARTA
MORETTA CLARA

Super Baby M
Cognome nome
CARLOTTO ACHILLE

ZAUPA FOSCARI JACOPO
ROSOLEN MATTIA

TAITA FRANCESCO
PRENOT FEDERICO
CERIANI GUALTIERO
CORSI PIETRO

Societa
Playlife School

Playlife School

Sci Club Cornuda
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Cornuda
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella
Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Costabella

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina

Societa
Playlife School

Playlife School

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella

Gara 1
25

19
14
22
17

16
15

13

Gara 1
22

15
17
16
14
25
19

Gara 2

Gara 2

Gara 3
25

22
15
17
16
19

Gara 3
25

22
17
19
16

Gara 3
25

22
16
19

15

17

14

Gara 3
25

22
17

Totale
75

63
45
41
34
31
19
17
16
15
14
13

Totale
72

59
51
35
30
25
19



SCOPEL ELIA
TURRIN SEBASTIANO
PIOVESAN CESARE
LUTTERI EDOARDO
SAGRILLO MATTIA
GAGGIA GIULIO
ORLANDI PIETRO
ARDUINI EDOARDO
PIU MICHELE
ARDUINI PIETRO
DOIMO ELIA
SAGRILLO JACOPO

Baby F
Cognome nome
MARTINI SOFIA

VIECELI CARLOTTA VITTORIA
RECH ANGELICA
OLEARO MIJA

SCOPEL AMBRA
FERRARA CREA EVA
CANDIAGO VITTORIA
DAMETTO GRETA

CORSI ADA

RIGON GRIGOLATO GINEVRA
CAPPELLETTI ELEONORA
PERERA RACHELE
STEFANI NOEMI

GRGIC SALOME

MARIANI GIULIA VITTORIA
GIAMPAOLO GIOIA
ZASSO CARLOTTA
GALBANO ANNALISA
MARINELLO SILVIA
TALAMINI BIANCA
TADIELLO ANNA LUCIA
ZUCCO EVA

GRAZIOLA SOFIA

DE BACCO GEMMA
MALTAURO SOFIA

LOCAS ILARIA

TORTA ANGELA

REATO CAMILLA

CARLIN MARGHERITA
ZAMBELLI ANGELA
BANDINI EMMA

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Feltre

Societa
Sci Club Cornuda

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Cornuda

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Playlife School

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella
Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

13

12

1"

Gara 1
15

25
14

12

1"

10

Gara 2

Gara 3
19

25
22
17
15
14
16

19
16

15
14

13

12

1"
10

Gara 3
25

16

19

22
15

17
13
14
12
11

10

19
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10

Totale
59

50
36
34
28
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
17
17
16
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
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LUSA CARLOTTA

BIZZOTTO MATILDE

MAISTRI CAMILLA

STIFFAN VALENTINA
TONELATO MATILDE MARIKO

Baby M
Cognome nome
CANDIAGO TOMMASO

RACCANELLI JIMMY
PIOVESAN PIETRO
PILOTTO NICCOLO
ZECCHINATO GALLO CESARE
CARLOTTO ALVISE
ROCCO GIOVANNI
CALLEGARI CESARE
TOMBOLAN ACHILLE
BONDAVALLI MATTEO
FILIPPI LIAN CARLOS
BRIDA BENINCA JACOPO
MARDEGAN LORENZO
CASON NICHOLAS
DALCASTAGNE' ELIA
FERRARI GABRIEL
MELCHIORI LEONARDO
ZILIO SEBASTIANO
MAISTRI LORENZO

DE BACCO TOMMASO

PARRA CARKOWSKI
ALEJANDRO
GOBBI EDOARDO

CARNIELLO TOMMASO
BREDA FRANCESCO
GORZA ALBERTO
RECH FILIPPO

TURRIN MARTINO
BANDINI ELIA
FRASSON EDOARDO
DAL SOLER LEONARDO

DOIMO MASSIMO
ALESSANDROVICH
BACCHIN GIOSUE

SERNAGIOTTO GIOVANNI
COLLAVO MARCO
EISENDLE FERDINAND

Cuccioli F
Cognome nome
ROCCO CARLOTTA

Sci Club Feltre

Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella

Societa
Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Cornuda
Playlife School

Sci Club Cornuda
Playlife School

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Feltre
Playlife School

Sci Club Feltre
Sci Club Cornuda
Amici della Montagna

Sci Club Feltre

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina

Sci Club Feltre
Playlife School
Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Lentiai
Sci Club Cornuda

Playlife School

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Costabella

Societa
Sci Club Cornuda

Gara 1
17

11
15
12
25
6
22

19
16
14

Gara 1
7

Gara 2

Gara 2

Gara 3
19

10
13
16
12
17
15
25
8
9
22

Gara 3

19

Gara 3
15

25
16
22
12
19
14

9

13

17

1"
10
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Gara 3
17

Totale
51

46
44
38
36
36
29
25
25
23
22
22
22
21
19
16
14
14
13
12
11

1"
10
10
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Totale
43



D'ANTUONO CAMILLA
SCOPEL LISA

MAZZAROLO ALLEGRA MARIA

TIEPPO VIOLETTA MARIA
TORTA AGNESE
RECH ELENA GIULIA
DAL BELLO VITTORIA
FIORE ANNA

BEZZI AURORA

NOLO ILARIA
DURIGON GAIA

DI TONDO RACHELE
CERIANI CLOTILDE MARELLA
SARZI CAMILLA

DE TOFFOLI GIORGIA
VIALE GIORGIA

BONI ORIELLA

DAL MAGRO ANNA
FACCHIN STELLA
PONZIO LUCILLA
PANTANO SARA
BINOTTO DILETTA
BORTIGNON SELENE
PERNECHELE CHIARA

Cuccioli M
Cognome nome
LORENZET DANIEL

BONDAVALLI DAVIDE
PAULETTO ANTONIO
ZEN JUSTIN

CARRARO EDOARDO

FERRAMOSCA DOMENICONI
LORENZO
BATTISTIN MATTEO

LODA PIETRO
CONDOTTA ENZO
GRGIC LAZARO
GIARBINI VALENTINO
GRAZIOLA EDOARDO
RIGO NICOLO'
RINALDI MATTIA
CONSOLATI ZENO
BISSACCO ALBERTO
SEGA FABIO
CARPANESE PIETRO
MENEGHINI MAURO

Circolo Ambiente e Vita
Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Lentiai

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Feltre

Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Feltre

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd
Sci Club Costabella
Amici della Montagna

Amici della Montagna

Societa
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Lentiai

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Cornuda
Playlife School

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd
Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Cornuda

Playlife School

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd
Sci Club Costabella

Circolo Ambiente e Vita

Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd
Circolo Ambiente e Vita

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina

15
17
11

25

Gara 1

8
3
13
25

22
19

17

16

15

14

12
11

Gara 2

17
25

22
16

Gara 3
16

17
22

25

16

22

15

25

14

19
12

13
1"

Gara 3
22

17

25

Totale

46
37
35
25
25
25

22
19
19
19
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
11



MANDRUZZATO GIANMARCO
RUARO SEBASTIANO
DELIPERI ANDREA

BRAGHI XAVIER MARCO
SAVASTANO EMANUELE
PEROTTONI NICOLO®

HALL DANIEL

Ragazzi F
Cognome nome
LORENZET NICOLE

SIMONATO ALBERTA
ZECCHINATO GALLO BIANCA
ZANDO™ CAMILLA
PANTELLARO AGATA
BOGONI ARIANNA

DI PUPPO LUDOVICA
CUEL ESTER

ZANETTI ANNA

TEATINI EMMA

SCHELFI SARA

GIANTIN EMMA
STRAPAZZON ROBERTA
COSTENARO ASIA
MORETTI ALEXANDRA
FACCHIN SILVIA

LOCAS ELISABETTA

ZIN CELESTE

CALIARI MARTINA
SARTOR EMMA
MURARO TESSA

Ragazzi M
Cognome nome
BENINCA CHRISTIAN

MONDIN TOMMASO
RACCANELLI JONNY
CALABRETTO SIMONE
MORO NICOLA
MALTAURO LUCA
DAL BELLO LORENZO
CARLESSO MATTEO
SCHELFI EMANUELE
LUNARDI VALENTINO
FAVERO ACHILLE
BRACCO MARCO
PILOTTO EDOARDO

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Sci Club Feltre

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Feltre

Societa
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Sci Club Costabella

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella

Amici della Montagna

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Costabella
Amici della Montagna

Amici della Montagna

Societa
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Playlife School

Amici della Montagna
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Amici della Montagna
Playlife School
Playlife School

N A OO N ©

Gara 1
11

13
5
12

25
8
22
19

17

Gara 1
15

16
14
19
25
22

17

Gara 2

Gara 2

Gara 3
22

19
17

25

Gara 3
22

16
17
25

Gara 3
22

15
14
17

25
16

19

13
12

Gara 3
13

14
12
17
19

25

22

16
15

N A OO N ©

Totale
55

47
36
29
25
25
25
24
22
19
19
17
16
16
16
15
14
10
9
7
6

Totale
50

46
43
42
38
25
25
22
22
19
17
16
15



Allievi F
Cognome nome
CECCATO BIANCA

GANDOLFINI ALICE
GONELLA FRANCESCA
RONZANI NOEMI
BELLORIO ALESSIA
CIRESOLA SOFIA

Allievi M
Cognome nome
RIGO ANDREA

VIECELI LORENZO
DE ROSSI FEDERICO
VINCENTI GIOVANNI
D’INCA’ LORENZO
CALLEGARI NICOLA
ANZELINI NICOLA
MURARO GIOELE
OSTI MARCO

Veterani F
Cognome nome
BILATO SILVIA

Veterani M
Cognome nome
ZAMAI VINCENZO

TEATINI MATTEO
ZANGONI MICHELE

Master e Adulti F
Cognome nome
PILLON HEIDY

CARLIN MANUELA

Master e Adulti M
Cognome nome
PLAZZOLI MARCO

D'ANTUONO CIRO
CARLIN LUCA
CECCATO DENIS
TAMBURLIN GABRIELE
D'INCA" LUCA

MARCHI MARCO

Juniores e Criterium F
Cognome nome
LESSIO PETRA

GONELLA NICOLE
D'INCA’ RACHELE

Societa
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Costabella

Societa
Circolo Ambiente e Vita

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Cornuda

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Nevegal

Sci Club Costabella
Circolo Ambiente e Vita
Amici della Montagna

Amici della Montagna

Societa

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Societa
Sci Club Cornuda

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Amici della Montagna

Societa
Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Lentiai

Societa
Sci Club Lentiai

Circolo Ambiente e Vita
Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Lentiai

Sci Club Nevegal

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Societa
Sci Club Costabella

Sci Club Costabella
Sci Club Nevegal

Gara 1
22

25

19
17

Gara 1
25

Gara 1

25
22

Gara 1

Gara 1
25

16

17

22
19

Gara 2

Gara 2

Gara 3

25

Gara 3
22

25

Gara 3

Gara 3
25

Gara 3
22

25

Gara 3
25

19
22

Gara 3

25

Gara 3
25

22

Gara 3
22

19
25

17

Gara 3

Gara 3
25

Gara 3
25

Gara 3
22

16
19
17
25

Gara 3
25

Totale
47

25
25
22
19
17

Totale
61

44
25
25
22
19
17
16
15

Totale
25

Totale
50

25
22

Totale
47

25

Totale
72

51
41
34
25
22
19

Totale
50

25
22



BITTANTE MARTINA
GAVAGNIN SILVIA

Juniores e Criterium M
Cognome nome
BEZZ| ALESSANDRO

RECH MANUEL
GAETANI TOMMASO
ALESSANDRINI LORIS
ALLEGRINI DEMETRIO
CANELLA LEONARDO

Seniores F
Cognome nome
SWIAZDEK MAGDA

ALESSANDRINI LAURA

Seniores M
Cognome nome
BENINCA HERMANN

ZANDONA™ GUIDO
SCAPELLATO GIACOMO
DE CARLI MATTEO

Sci Club Cornuda
Sci Club Carive

Societa
Sci Club Costabella

Ski Team Vallata Feltrina
Sci Club Carive

Sci Club Cornuda

Sci Club Costabella

Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Societa
Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Sci Club Cornuda

Societa
Ski Team Vallata Feltrina

Sci Club Costabella
Centro Agonistico Patavium Sci Asd

Sci Club Feltre

Gara 1
22

25

19
17

Gara 1
25

Gara 1
25

22
19

Gara 2

22
19

Gara 3

25

Gara 3

Gara 3

25

Gara 3
22

Gara 3

25

Gara 3
25

22
19

Totale
44

25
25
25
19
17

Totale
25

25

Totale
50

25
22
19



